

	and the second
6744 WA	RRANTY DEED
	FUND OREG, LTD. 61. 25 10.00
GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE LOAN 1	FUND OREG, LTD. 64. 7.2 14.70
	Convers to
GRANTEE: LEO H. JOHNSON	· •••••••
all that real property situated in Klamath	County, State of Oregon described as.
The East one-half of the Sout Range 13 East, Willamette M	hwest quarter of Section 8, Township 36 South, eridian, Klamath County, Oregon.
Grantor convenants that grantor is the owner of	
easements, restrictions and reservations	the above described property free of all encumbrances except s of record; and unrecorded Contract dated March 12, 1970 A. Johnson, as seller, and Robert D. & Mary Elmore; Charles e Lehman, as purchasers.
and that grantor will warrant and defend the sa	ame against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as
and that grantor will warrant and defend the si shown above. The true and actual consideration	ame against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as for this transfer is \$ 7,110.81
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signe	
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signe affixed.	for this transfer is \$ 7,110.81 ed by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signe	for this transfer is \$ 7,110.81
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signe affixed.	for this transfer is \$ 7,110.81 ed by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE/LOAN FUND OREG. LTD.
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signe affixed.	for this transfer is \$ 7,110.81 ed by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE/LOAN FUND OREG. LTD. By Mortgage Bancorporation, General Partner
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signe affixed.	for this transfer is \$ 7,110.81 ed by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE/LOAN FUND OREG. LTD. By Mortgage Bancorporation, General Partner
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signe affixed. DATED: October 28, 1975	for this transfer is \$ 7,110.81 ed by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE/LOAN FUND OREG. LTD. By Mortgage Bencorporation, General Partner - Don E. Gardney-Wice President - Don E. Gardney-Wice President - Virginia A. McLaughlin-Aast. Secretary
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signe affixed. DATED: October 28, 1975	for this transfer is \$ 7,110.81 ed by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE/IOAN FUND OREG. LTD. By Mortgage Bancorporation, General Partner - Don E. Gardner, Vice President - Don E. Gardner, Vice President - Virginia A. McLaughlin-Aast. Secretary Virginia A. McLaughlin-Aast. Secretary STATE OF OREGON, County of Marion October 28
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signe affixed. DATED: October 28, 1975	for this transfer is \$ 7,110.81 ed by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE/LOAN FUND OREG. LTD. By Mortgage Bencorporation, General Partner - Don E. Cardney-Vice President - Don E. Cardney-Vice President - Virginia A. McLaughlin-Aast. Secretary STATE OF OREGON, County of Marion October 28 - 1975 Personally appeared Don E. Gardner - Wirginia A. McLaughlin who, being duly sworn each for firmsell and not one for the other, did asy that the former is the
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signe affixed. DATED: October 28, 1975 (If Giarding by a congrammed, offic conspirate sequence) offic conspirate sequences STATE OF OREGON, County of	for this transfer is \$ 7,110.81 ed by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE/IOAN FUND OREG. LTD. By Mortgage Bencorporation, General Partner - Don E. Gardner-Vice President - Don E. Gardner-Vice President - Virginia A. McLaughlin-Aast. Secretary STATE OF OREGON, County of Marion - October 28
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signed affixed. DATED: October 28, 1975 (If Statiled by a composition offic composition sequences STATE OF OREGON, County of	for this transfer is \$ 7,110.81 ed by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE/IOAN FUND OREG. LTD. By Mortgage Bancorporation, General Partner
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signed affixed. DATED: October 28, 1975 (If Chatteled by a conjugation offic conjugation STATE OF OREGON, County of	for this transfer is \$ 7,110.81 ed by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE/IOAN FUND OREG. LTD. By Mortgage Bencorporation, General Partner - Don E. Gardner, Vice President - Don E. Gardner, Vice President - Virginia A. McLaughlin-Aast. Secretary STATE OF OREGON, County of Marion - October 28
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signed affixed. DATED: October 28, 1975 (If ChatOled by a congention offic consorter sequences STATE OF OREGON, County of	for this transfer is \$ 7,110.81 ed by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE/LOAN FUNDOREG. LTD. By Mortgage Bancorporation, General Partner - Don E. Gardner, Vice President - Don E. Gardner, Vice President - Wirginia A. McLaughlin-Aast. Secretary Virginia A. McLaughlin - Ss. October 28 1975 Personally appeared Don E. Gardner and Virginia A. McLaughlin ss. October 28 1975 - Don E. Gardner and Virginia A. McLaughlin ss. October 28 1975 - Personally appeared Don E. Gardner and - Virginia A. McLaughlin who, being duly sworn each for himself and not one for the other, did as that the latter is the action a corporation. and that the sail allitsed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate, scall of said corporation and that said instrument tas signed and secled in be- half of seid corporation by authority of its board of directors; and, bach of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signe alfixed. DATED: October 28, 1975 DATED: October 28, 1975 DATED: October 28, 1975 StATE OF OREGON, State of the second se	for this transfer is \$ 7,110.81 ed by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE/LOAN FUND OREG. LTD. By Mortgage Bancorporation, General Partner -Don E. Cardner, Vice President -Don F. Cardner, Vice President -Virginia A. McLaughlin-Aast. Secretary Virginia A. McLaughlin-Aast. Secretary state of OREGON, County of Marion -Virginia A. McLaughlin - ast. Secretary -Virginia A. McLaughlin - ast. Secretary -Virginia A. McLaughlin - ast. Secretary -Virginia A. McLaughlin - st. -Virginia A. McLaughlin - who, being duly sworn each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the latter is the
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signed affixed. DATED: October 28, 1975 (If constribution of the construction of the constru	for this transfer is \$ 7,110.81 ed by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE/LOAN FUND OREG. LTD. By Mortgage Bencorporation, General Partner -Don E. Cardney-Wige President -Don E. Cardney - Wige President
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signed affixed. DATED: October 28, 1975 (III/Satisfied by 5 corporation offic corporate sequences STATE OF OREGON, County of	for this transfer is \$ 7, 110.81 ad by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE LOAN FUND OREG. LTD. By Mortgage Bancorporation, General Partner - Don E. Carcher, Vice President - Don E. Carcher, Vice President - Uirginia A. McLaughlin-Aast. Secretary Virginia A. McLaughlin-Aast. Secretary STATE OF OREGON, County of Marion State OF OREGON, County of Marion - State OF OREGON - State - State OF OREGON - State - State OF OREGON, County of State - State OF
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signed affixed. DATED: October 28, 1975 (If Statist Via congression offic consorts trail STATE OF OREGON, County of	for this transfer is \$ 7, 110.81 ed by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE LOAN FUND OREG. LTD. By Mortgage Bancorporation, General Partner
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signe affixed. DATED: October 28, 1975 (Iff Statud by 3 congregion offit congression STATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the loregoing instru- ment to be (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: WARRANTY DEED RELF To Leo H. Johnson No. 2168	for this transfer is \$ 7, 110. 81 ed by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE/LOAN FUND OREG. LTD. By Mortgage Bancorporation, General Partner
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signed affixed. DATED: October 28, 1975 (if the second	for this transfer is \$ 7, 110. 81 ed by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE LOAN FUND OREG. LTD. By Morbrage Bencorporation, General Partner -Don E. Garcher-View President -Don E. Garcher-View President -Don E. Garcher-View President -Virginia A. McLaughlin-Aast. Secretary Virginia A. McLaughlin-Aast. Secretary State of OREGON, County of Marion st. October 28 19.75 Personally appeared _Don E. Gardner _ and Virginia A. McLaughlinwho, being duly sworn each for himself and not one for the other, did asy that the lormer is the
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signed affixed. DATED: October 28, 1975 STATE OF OREGON, County of	for this transfer is \$ 7, 110. 81 ed by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE/LOAN FUND OREG. LTD. By Mortgage Bancorporation, General Partner
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signed affixed. DATED: October 28, 1975 STATE OF OREGON, County of	for this transfer is \$ 7, 110. 81 ed by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE/LOAN FUND OREG, LTD. By Mortgage Bancorporation, General Partner
shown above. The true and actual consideration If grantor is a corporation, this has been signe affixed. DATED: October 28, 1975 STATE OF OREGON, county of	for this transfer is \$ 7, 110.81 ad by authority of the Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation GRANTOR: REAL ESTATE LOAN FUND OREG. LTD. By Mortgage Bancorporation, General Partner - Don E. Carchey Wice President - Don E. Carchey Wice President - Uriginia A. McLaughlin-Asst. Secretary STATE OF OREGON, County of Marion October 28 19.75 Personally appeared Don E. Gardner and Virginia A. McLaughlin who, being duly sworn each for himself and not one for the other, did asy that the former is the Asst. secretary of a corporation - Vice president and that the latter is the Asst. secretary of a corporation - Vice president and that the latter is the - Asst. secretary of - Mortgage Bancorporation - Vice appeared and seled of the corporation, - Vice appeared instrument was signed and seled of the - held of said corporation by authority of its bard of directors; and Yeach of them, acknowledged seld instrument to be its voluntary set and dead (if N Belgres pre: - Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-20-77 - STATE OF OREGON, County of - CTOBER : 75 at 2321, octock P M. and records in block M 75 on page 13658 Witness my kind and set and set and set and set and set and set and - CTOBER : 75 at 2321, octock P M. and records in block M 75 on page 13658 Witness my kind and set and set and set and convert cutors - MM. D. MILNE - County Cutors - MM. D. MILNE

1

たいの



į,